, and the same of			1 11 0 11	1011	1	
NATIONAL Assessment Centre.	Services. 141	1 Jan'05] . /	great 419/13	5641	1	
Date In: Col (8/201) 11:38	Jeb description		Date &Time Com	pleted	Done	p'n.
RETNON MAINIGISION CHEST	SAS e-filing					182
Veh No. SGY DOLL	E-mail (Sjuin thre,	AIC this)				
DOA 31/08/2019 12 3D-	I-Motor Claim P				4	W. Stranger
511454401 13/30	I-Motor W/O (W	Ithlu: OD 2hrs. T	P 4hrs)			
OD (1) : Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploade					,
1	Assessment/Surve					
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by P		Dwner/Wksp			•• •
Protorred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (765 CENTRAL PORTO	-AT THINK Y	Tolt	Faxt	KOMMENDA	amder.
TP Particulars: Veh Nor C/U	5 2017 13	INC()/Non-INC().	1	
Owner / Driver: (000.19	inc(Tel:	,)	***
Policy No: () Perio	od: () (Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Dater .	Times)	
STREET STAN WESTERN IN THE POST OF THE POS	te-Est. Status (WO)		6; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-1009	4]	
		/NO()		•000		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	()/\$2,000()			40	
Control (Springer, & Cario (Control of the Control	SALTES ENGLIS	NAME OF THE PARTY	STANCTON SEC	1233	18	
() Walle-In Customer: Customer's Inform	ation strictly Confid	ential & Stric	tly NO refer of re	palrer.	Redit=erres	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mall Insurer	The second secon		·			Learning .
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:		() : Toy	ving Co: (·	,,	136)
	mesuconnomen vintovoico	vorwensoonius	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	VIDEO TO	对加速	F.C.
Commission of the Commission o	NAMED OF STREET	A PLANTAGE	Burelskinsteleich	Mark W	- Activanto	Dy .
	irtesy Car ()					
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)				7.	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$300)0] ()					
Infurý:			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			ORDER DE LA COMPANSION DE
Sate/romedz/Aydronkiaste///Sections/US/Aydronki		Alleranda (MONTH.	
The state of the s					سننس	
					-	
	٨					
1/0/00/627	TREE	HARACTER STO	TOPUS STEP AND	1000		C'AMUX.
NA1906627	. 810	NO EQUIPER	SHANNS TISME	声神光 型	SHANGT	hadi'b
amone descriptions of a secretary of the	机高级燃烧的加铁和制 37.	All I Apoldent lu DA I Demoge As	porting (330);	INC (MO)		
iver/Owner:	. 3)3	TP : Towing Pee	agh Survey	\$40/\$45 \$120		
ontact No:		Pro W. Hower There	agh Survey (Resurve)	Jan 2003)		
	6)*	TR: Re-laspeollo	n	\$73		
rnaged Portion:	7)	NI : Idao DA + S NTUC Additiona	MRT Survey	-, 3160		
		on.		23	-179	
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		Nor Hanale Co-c	r/Tpt Allowance	510		
outtors communiste 15		NIC Post Repole	Inspection t Uxpess Coordination	\$25 \$25		
		TP (NII) 1 TP (N	an INC) stainst nec	30		-
		N12: Ideo Mobil	_Fee	Charged	enastry.	Altho)
1 2 / 3:	100000	notes dated	Pes	Charges	TARREST SA	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GiA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	02/09/2019 11:38
Date Of Accident	31/08/2019 13:30
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG CTE TOWARDS ANG MO KIO
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
DE DESCRIPTION DE LA COMPANSION DE LA CO	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGY8088E
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHAN WAH POH
NRIC No	S1394342G
Email Address	GARY.CHAN@BDPINT.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96961186
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-96961186
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ
Model	E
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	A 80443374 QMY
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHAN WAH POH
NRIC No	S1394342G
Date Of Birth	20/12/1959
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	08/05/1980
Driving Experience	39 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +85-96961186
Fax Number	and empera and and the suseful first SEP
Contact Number	OTHERS-96961186
EMail Address	GARY.CHAN@BDPINT.COM

Address

8 BEDOK RESERVOIR VIEW

#10-25

Postcode

479235

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJW3717G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

MR ONG

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME: :

GENDER: :

Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER: :

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholdes's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

	L towards City
A) SGY 8088 Z	CTE > towards ong mada o
3 SIN 3717 G	B A

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

	Havelling along CTZ forwards one Nolas
-	Havelling along CTZ towards png No las
	a sudden stop of vehicles in front a me.
_	I managed to stop on in time on the car
	SJW 3717G come from behind trand hit me
	No personal injury: came out of the con
	and took necessary photo & exchanse
_	prione contact. My car did not hit any car
	infront.
_	
_	
_	
_	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel Signature
Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

			rards Ang Molao	
	(1)	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	00000	
		a) VEHICLE NUMBER: CG 4	STOSE .	
		DINSURANCE COMPANY:	MIG	
- 2		CIPOLICY NUMBER: A 80	443374	
		d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE	/ THRO PARTY / THÍRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT	
AV.		Almare & MODEL:	PET 6-200	
		TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V	AN/LORRY/MOTORCYCLE/OTHERS)	
G.		9/ TEMOCE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE)	COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLEL	
		THE OWN OVER OF ANY ME AT YCCIDEN	TIME: PZICONYL-	201
		I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR	OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO)	
	2	IF NO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY	CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)	¥
	0755	ANAME: CHAN W	Att Port MANE CENTER	200
		INTERIOR COLUMN ASSESSMENT OF THE STATE	(MALC / DEMINIC)	01
		CIADDRESS: 8 7HE C	13424 CONTACT: 9696110	
114		CINODICISE. A THE C	CEARINATER PEAK NEWS	LICKE U
0000		+ CONTINUE TO 3 d IS DRIVED 4150	2 4 19255	2
to of prisso	ma3.	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO DRIVER	POLICY HOLDER	(8)
including di		GINAME: CHASU WA	+ Pol-1	
	river.)	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S.	1797 (MALE / FEMALE) 299 CONTACT: 969611	8-6
COD		C)ADDRESS:	CONTACT: 769011	0
		Contract of the Contract of th		2 8 11
		d) DATE OF BIRTH: (](DD/MM/YYYY) ·	7
		e OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDO	OOR)	
	20	THORKE OF DRIVING PACC	The same of the sa	
	-47	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE	HE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)	97
		IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DR	IVER WITH INCLIDED.	***
	***	DIPOND SUPER CONDITION: (CLEAR / R	AINING / OTHERS	1
	Z.	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WEF / OTH	ters	_1
2	7	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	FI 33 11	
	5000	IF YES DIEASE STATE WHICH DOUG		735 W
23	8.	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE	ESTATION: NT	
of passone	cr.	O) VEHICLE NUMBER. STW 3:	7174 MODEL Tayota Coro	Ha
luding des	(4NV	b) DRIVER'S NAME: /M/L	Ong MODEL: 1449 A LOVE	1 5-1
2)		AL THE OUT ALL MOST CART.	CONTACT:	
/	9. 1	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	ookiAoi:	
	Often	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:	100
al noces	(2)26	그의 일을 하고 되었습니다. 하나 하나 한 경기를 하는데 하는데 하는데 그는 그는 그를 보고 있다.		0.0
of passar dualingde		e) DRIVER'S NAME:		

email = gary, chance balpint. com



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807 Tel: (65) 6827 7886 Fax: (65) 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

Certificate of Insurance

ORIGINAL

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M.X.1 Individual Ownership MOTOR MAX PLUS Comprehensive

Certificate No. A 80443374 QMY

Excess: SGD500

Windscreen Excess: SGD100

 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle SGY8088E

2. Name of Policyholder

Chan Wah Poh

Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 27/10/2018

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

26/10/2019

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Chan Wah Poh

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's remission.

- Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of environment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
- 6. Limitations as to use

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR CAN BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY WORKSHOP OF YOUR CHOICE OR AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP LISTED IN THE ATTACHED.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution Hareof.

Signature / Date

Counter-Signatory:

Quotigo Pte. Ltd.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Approved Insurers

Amy Ler Senior Vice President, Agencies

This certificate is not valid unless it is signed for & on behalf of the Company and Counter-Signed by a duly authorised representative of the Counter-Signatory.